
STATIC ROLL PACKER



Specification

The Static Roll Crusher is ideal for those seeking to minimise the space taken up by waste
products and make it more manageable.

The spiked drum which weighs 1.5 tonnes breaks down the waste to make full use of the 
space in the container so you are not paying to transport air. Different drums are available 
depending on the waste to be compacted. The rollpacker is able to deal with almost every 
Type of bulky waste, from wood to washing machines.There is a variable cycle time option 
so you can let the machine do all the work while you are off working on something else.

Technical Information

Compaction Unit

Operating Pressure

Drum Speed

Oil Volume

Hydraulic Oil

Viscosity

Temperature Range

Oil Cooler

Width

Height

Length

Drum Diameter

.5.kW/1.500 rpm

Up to 210 bar

6 rpm

100 litres HLP according to DIN 51

524

of 46mm²/s at 40�C

-10c to +60c

110W

2800mm

6600mm

4900mm

1150mm

The details provided in the specification sheets is for your general information and use only.
It is subject to change due to the continual design and build development.
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