## STATIC ROLL PACKER





## **Specification**

The Static Roll Crusher is ideal for those seeking to minimise the space taken up by waste products and make it more manageable.

The spiked drum which weighs 1.5 tonnes breaks down the waste to make full use of the space in the container so you are not paying to transport air. Different drums are available depending on the waste to be compacted. The rollpacker is able to deal with almost every Type of bulky waste, from wood to washing machines. There is a variable cycle time option so you can let the machine do all the work while you are off working on something else.

## **Technical Information**

Compaction Unit	.5.kW/1.500 rpm
Operating Pressure	Up to 210 bar
Drum Speed	6 rpm
Oil Volume	100 litres HLP according to DIN 51
Hydraulic Oil	524
Viscosity	of 46mm²/s at 40 C
Temperature Range	-10c to +60c
Oil Cooler	110W
Width	2800mm
Height	6600mm
Length	4900mm
Drum Diameter	1150mm

The details provided in the specification sheets is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change due to the continual design and build development.

## Footprint



